Wis. Valley Conference Boys Soccer

Merrill at Wis. Rapids Lincoln

Date: Sep

Final Score: Wis. Rapids Lincoln 8, Merrill 0

SCORING SUMMARY

Half
1

NNNNN -2 -

GOALKEEPING
Player
Matthew Holloway

Hayden Piesik
Aaron Volden

TEAM STATS
Team

Merrill

Wis. Rapids Lincoln

Time
26:14
27:34
38:40
40:30
51:59
59:58
77:40
79:27

Team Goal
WRL Brandon Pitillo
WRL Deegan Armagost
WRL Deegan Armagost
WRL Landyn Freeman
WRL Landyn Freeman
WRL Jordan Szelagowski
WRL Tim Karbowski
WRL Zak Mancl
Minutes
Team Played
Merrill 80
Wis. Rapids Lincoln 65
Wis. Rapids Lincoln 15
Shots
Shots On Goal Fouls
2 2 6
34 14 8

t. 26

Assist
Deegan Armagost
none
Isaiah Tork
Brandon Pitillo
none
none
none
none
Goals Goalie
Allowed Saves
8 6
0 2
0 0
Corner Yellow
Kicks Cards
0 0
14 0

Decision
(W,LorT)
L



